
Product 

No. Type Price EUR Stock

G20006 93251.340 (65 V) Amplifier, 65 V Arcodan 50 190

G20010 93280.10340 (65 V) Amplifier, 65 V Arcodan 50 108

G20012 AC3000 Amplifier, 1GHz, 20-40 dB Teleste 60 1903

G30000 AC9000 Optical node w/4xCFX065+AC6991+AC6610 Teleste 200 840

G35000 AC7727 Return path transmitter,Digital,1270nm For Teleste AC9000 163 22

G35001 AC7729 Return path transmitter,Digital,1290nm For Teleste AC9000 163 26

G35002 AC7731 Return path transmitter,Digital,1310nm For Teleste AC9000 163 7

G35003 AC7733 Return path transmitter,Digital,1330nm For Teleste AC9000 163 18

G35004 AC7735 Return path transmitter,Digital,1350nm For Teleste AC9000 163 39

G35005 AC7737 Return path transmitter,Digital,1370nm For Teleste AC9000 163 27

G35006 AC7741 Return path transmitter,Digital,1410nm For Teleste AC9000 163 29

G40005 UBR10-SPA-1X10GE 1-port 10GB Ethernet Shared Port Adaptor Cisco 1

G35007 AC7743 Return path transmitter,Digital,1430nm For Teleste AC9000 163 22

G35008 AC7745 Return path transmitter,Digital,1450nm For Teleste AC9000 163 46

G35009 AC7747 Return path transmitter,Digital,1470nm For Teleste AC9000 163 54

G35010 AC7749 Return path transmitter,Digital,1490nm For Teleste AC9000 163 61

G35011 AC7751 Return path transmitter,Digital,1510nm For Teleste AC9000 163 63

G35012 AC7753 Return path transmitter,Digital,1530nm For Teleste AC9000 163 187

G35013 AC7757 Return path transmitter,Digital,1570nm For Teleste AC9000 163 74

G35014 AC7759 Return path transmitter,Digital,1590nm For Teleste AC9000 163 61

G35015 AC7761 Return path transmitter,Digital,1610nm For Teleste AC9000 163 49

G30010 A90200 Optical node Cisco 200 68

G35072 HD0772 ITU34 DMOT Transmitter, 1550nm, 10dBm Teleste, Narrowcast B option 1

G35073 HD0772 ITU36 DMOT Transmitter, 1550nm, 10dBm Teleste, Narrowcast B option 1

G69510 64 way splitter 19" SC/APC, 1HE DKTCOMEGA 70 253

G69200 64 way splitter 19", 1 HE Scientific Atlanta Prisma 70 226

G69300 64 way splitter 2RU Lightleader 4000 LYNX 48

G35047 HD0772 ITU28 DMOT Transmitter, 1550nm, 10dBm Teleste, Narrowcast B option 209 2

G35050 HD0772 ITU32 DMOT Transmitter, 1550nm, 10dBm Teleste, Narrowcast B option 209 1

G35052 HD0772 ITU40 DMOT Transmitter, 1550nm, 10dBm Teleste, Narrowcast B option 209 1

G40086 DVP432 Power Supply Teleste 1

Description 



Product 

No. Type Price EUR StockDescription 

G40087 DVO616 Forward Amplifier Teleste 1

S20024 AC8000 Optical node Teleste 18

G40085 DVP302 Power Supply Teleste 1

G40090 P2-HM Host Module Cisco no 4008281 Cisco 9

G64000 EDFA-TV-21GM-SC/APC SNMP-11 Accellink Technologies Co. Ltd. 3

G64001 EDFA-MW-TV-1550-24 21-1-SA-AB-11 Accelink Technologies Co. Ltd. 2

G64002 EDFA-TV-2X21GMSC/APC SNMP-11 Accelink Technologies Co. Ltd. 1

G64003 EDFA-TV-20-2-SC/APC AB-11-SNMP Accelink Technologies Co. Ltd. 2

G64004 EDFA-TV-17-1-SC/APC AB-11-SNMP Accelink Technologies Co. Ltd. 1

G64005 EDFA-MW-TV-1550-8-13 1-SA-AB-11 Accelink Technologies Co. Ltd. 7

G35067 LAX0004700 LAX0004700 5M 2

G35041 HD0772-B-55-F-FXX-D1 DMOT Transmitter, 1550nm, 10dBm Teleste, Narrowcast B option 4

G31000 AC66B10 Optical receiver For Teleste AC9000 489

G35071 HD0772 ITU33 DMOT Transmitter, 1550nm, 10dBm Teleste, Narrowcast B option 1

G40052 SPA-UBR10-DS-HD= Shared port adaptor Cisco 14

G35016 4026169 1GHz Optical receiver For Cisco A90200 37

G35017 A90086.101510 Reverse CWDM Transmitter,1510nm For Cisco A90200 375 23

G35018 A90086.101530 Reverse CWDM Transmitter,1530nm For Cisco A90200 375 67

G64008 EDFA-TV-24-2-SC/APC AB-11-SNMP Accelink Technologies Co. Ltd. 1

G64009 EDFA-TV-21G-SC/APC B-SNMP Accelink Technologies Co. Ltd. 1

G40092 DVX001 19" installation frame Teleste 1

G40099 P2-EDFA-MOD-1x17SA Pre-Amplifier, single wide, 1 port,+17dB Prisma II pre-amp module 2

G40100 P2-EDFA-MOD-2x17SA Pre-Amplifier, single wide, 2 port,+17dB Prisma II pre-amp module 2

G40101 P2-CH-F-F-28-F-DDS Prisma II Chassis - No 736743 Front access, F connector 1

G40102 P2-CH-F-F-28-R-AAE Prisma II Chassis - No 736735 Front access, F connector 1

G35053 A9080.10 Reverse Transmitter-FP Cisco 1

G40093 P2-HD-15TXY-10-GHZ- DM-QAM-SA-ITU31 Prisma II Transmitter 5

G40094 P2-HD-15TXY-10-GHZ- DM-QAM-SA-ITU30 Prisma II Transmitter 2

G40095 P2-HD-15TXY-10-GHZ- DM-QAM-SA-ITU37 Prisma II Transmitter 2

G40096 P2-HD-15TXY-10-GHZ- DM-QAM-SA-ITU26 Prisma II Transmitter 1

G40097 P2-EDFA-MOD-1x13SA Pre-Amplifier, single wide, 1 port,+13dB Prisma II pre-amp module 2



Product 

No. Type Price EUR StockDescription 

G34010 AC6951 Transponder module Teleste 96

G35070 HD0772 ITU23 DMOT Transmitter, 1550nm, 10dBm Teleste, Narrowcast B option 1

G35075 HD0772 ITU42 DMOT Transmitter, 1550nm, 10dBm Teleste, Narrowcast B option 1

G35074 HD0772 ITU41 DMOT Transmitter, 1550nm, 10dBm Teleste, Narrowcast B option 1

G35058 TE optisk 6 splitter TE Optical 6 splitter 6

G35059 TE WDM 1310/1550 TE WDM 1310/1550 2

G35030 HD0772 ITU53 DMOT Transmitter, 1550nm, 10dBm Teleste, Narrowcast B option 209 6

G35031 HD0772 ITU56 DMOT Transmitter, 1550nm, 10dBm Teleste, Narrowcast B option 209 2

G35032 HD0772 ITU49 DMOT Transmitter, 1550nm, 10dBm Teleste, Narrowcast B option 209 7

S20012 AC3000 Amplifier, 1GHz, 20-40 dB Teleste 60 534

S20020 AC1000 Amplifier, 1 GHz Teleste 45 1267

S20021 AC2000 Amplifier Teleste 75 1107

S20022 AC2000 G Amplifier Teleste 75 188

G35021 A90086.101570 Reverse CWDM Transmitter,1570nm For Cisco A90200 375 12

G67700 F2LC2LC00 Optical adaptor 2LC/PC-2LC/PC Zirconia square 560

G77300 LCP-LCP-1SMA02-L10 Patch cable single mode, 10 M 153

G77200 LH-SC-SC-S3-L20 Patch cable single mode, 20 M 304

G35026 HD0772 ITU45 DMOT Transmitter, 1550nm, 10dBm Teleste, Narrowcast B option 209 1

G35027 HD0772 ITU46 DMOT Transmitter, 1550nm, 10dBm Teleste, Narrowcast B option 209 1

G35028 HD0772 ITU47 DMOT Transmitter, 1550nm, 10dBm Teleste, Narrowcast B option 209 2

G35033 HD0772 ITU54 DMOT Transmitter, 1550nm, 10dBm Teleste, Narrowcast B option 209 6

G35034 A90086.101310 Reverse CWDM Transmitter,1310nm For Cisco A90200 375 46

G35044 HD0772 ITU24 DMOT Transmitter, 1550nm, 10dBm Teleste, Narrowcast B option 209 1

G35045 HD0772 ITU25 DMOT Transmitter, 1550nm, 10dBm Teleste, Narrowcast B option 209 1

g35065 HDX105 HDX 105 31

G35060 HD0101 HD0101 4

G35061 HDP 301 HDP 301 13

G35062 HDM 100 T HDM 100 T 14

G20019 93208-328 Amplifier Arcodan 50 6

G35042 A91051.12 Transponder Compact-Tx:5-65,Rx:45-175MHz Cisco 9 2

G35043 A90086.101470 Reverse CWDM Transmitter,1470nm For Cisco A90200 375 1



Product 

No. Type Price EUR StockDescription 

S20023 AC1000 G Amplifier Teleste 45 41

G35037 HD0272 Digital Optical Receiver, 2 in + 4 outp. Teleste 217 51


